
52.95m2  

17.7m2  

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, PAINAVU, IDUKKI 
No. P1/2436/22 	

Date: 01/08/2022 
SHORT QUOTATION NOTICE 

Quotation No.06/2022-23  

Sealed quotations are invited for the Construction of Lockable Gate /Grill to the EEE/ECE 
Block of this institution as detailed below 

SL. NO Details of work 

 

 

1 

2 

Construction of 2 nos of Grill with locking facility 

P/f making 40mm X 400mm square pipe quarter frame inner pipe 

40mm X 20mm size of 100mm distance 1 coat metal primer ,1 coat 
enamel paint , graiting, welding inclOcling fixing at site locking system etc 
completed 

P/F & Fixing 22Gauge MS plain she 

(metal primer one coat enamel paint 
completed 

   

  

,other details  

1. Entry to EEE Block 1st floor 

Width:- 2.6 mtrs 
Height :-3 mtrs 

2. Entry to ECE Block 

Width:- 6.25 mtrs 
Height :-2.4 mtrs 

  

  

et closed up to 1 mtr height,1 coat 
including all accessories as etc 

The sealed envelopes containing the quotations should bear the superscription "Quotation No 
6/22-23 due on 16-08-2022 and should be addressed to the Principal, Government Engineering 
College, Painavu, Idukki — 685 603, Last date of receipt of quotation is 16-08-2022 02:00 PM. Late 
quotations will not be accepted. The quotations will be opened at Engineering College, Painavu, 
ldukki — 685603 on 16-08-2022 at 03:00 PM in the presence of such of the renderers or their 
authorized representatives who may be present at that time. The maximum period required for 
delivery of the articles should also be mentioned. 

Details of requirements and the conditions governing their supply can be obtained 
on free of cost from the undersigned till 16-08-2022 at 02:00 PM 

1. The offer should be valid for a minimum period of 3 (three) months from the date of 
opening the quotations. 

2. No advance 	 A ill be given. 
yER'1N lf4,4,  s\  

To, 

1. College Notice Board, Website 
2. Sri. HOD EEE,ECE. 
3. Office Copy. 


	Page 1

